281
Ca l l   For  Current  Pr i c ing  & Ava i lab i l i ty
9/19/03
KEYBOARD STANDS & THRONES
SINGLE X-STYLE STANDS
• Adjustable Height & Width
• Popular X-Style
• Folds Up Easily

• Fully Adjustable
• Easy To Set Up
• Fits Any Model Keyboard
ITEM# DESCRIPTION PRICE
KS-9191-2 2-Tier Single Braced - Black $94.95
Sit Down Style - Heavy Duty
KEYBOARD STAND
• Sit Or Stand Behind Keyboard
• Adjustable Width
• Flat Black Finish
• Individually Adjustable Legs
• Solid 1-Piece Construction
• 13” Deep Top Holds Almost Any Portable Keyboard
ITEM# DESCRIPTION PRICE
KKS-100 Sit Down Style $74.95B
Bench Style
KEYBOARD THRONES
• Heavy-Duty Construction
• Comfortable Padded Seat
• X-Braced Legs
ITEM# DESCRIPTION PRICE
KT-104 Bench Throne $39.95
KT214-BK Deluxe Bench w/Xtra-Padded Seat 74.95B
PIANO BENCHES
• Sturdy Construction
ITEM# DESCRIPTION PRICE
PB-100 Piano Bench $84.75
PB-200 Piano Bench - Adjustable/Plush 209.50
PB-300 Piano Bench - Adjustable/Plush w/Comp 248.95
PB-400 Piano Bench - Deluxe Concert Style 267.50
KKS-100
KTR-5
PB-300PB -200PB -100
KS-7190
KS-9191-2Discontinued
KEYBOARD BAGS & CASES282
For M&A Internal Use Only: P180 032 365 00 L30 142 425 00 F180 064 619 50
9/19/03
KEYBOARD BAGS        DUST COVERS
*See Above Chart • High Quality Nylon
ITEM# DESCRIPTION PRICE ITEM# DESCRIPTION PRICE
AKB-5 Keyboard Bag (35.5”x12.75”x 5”) $43.95 ADC-5 Keyboard Dust Cover $14.95
AKB-6 Keyboard Bag (36.75”x15”x 5”) 51.95 ADC-6 Keyboard Dust Cover 16.95
AKB-7 Keyboard Bag (42.25”x14.625”x 5.25”) 51.95 ADC-7 Keyboard Dust Cover 17.95
AKB-8 Keyboard Bag (48.625”x14.125”x 5.5”) 56.95 ADC-8 Keyboard Dust Cover 18.95
AKB-9 Keyboard Bag (44.5”x17”x 6.5”) 65.95 ADC-9 Keyboard Dust Cover 19.95
AKB-10 Keyboard Bag (41.25”x14.5”x 5”) 51.95
AKB-11 Keyboard Bag (51”x17.5”x 6.5”) 74.95 ADC-11 Keyboard Dust Cover $20.95
AKB-13 Keyboard Bag (38.75”x16.5”x 6.5”) 51.95
AKB-15 Keyboard Bag (54”x14.5”x 5.25”) 69.95
KEYBOARD CASES
ITEM# DESCRIPTION PRICE
SKB-4214 Universal Keyboard Case $329.95
SKB-5014 76-Note Keyboard Case 419.95
SKB-5820 88-Note Keyboard Case 599.95
SKB-4214W Universal Keyboard Case w/Wheels 369.95 SKB-5820W 88-Note Keyboard Case w/Wheels 629.95
SKB-5014W 76-Note Keyboard Case w/Wheels 429.95 SKB-5817W 88-Note Slimline Case w/Wheels 649.95
SKB-4214
AKAI
MX-1000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11
ALESIS
Andromeda......................... 9
QS6/6.1 ............................ 6
QS7/7A............................. 8
QS8/8.1 ............................11
Quadrasynth .......................11
CASIO